INTERCOUNTY ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION
Comparative Operating Report

JULY STATISTICS

Total kWh Sold

Number of Meters Served
Average Residential kWh/Meter
Average Residential Bill/Meter
kW Demand

Miles of Line

Average Daily High Temperature
Average Daily Low Temperature

2025

2024

53,674,722 47,528,032

32,113
1,398
$185
124,998
5,698
89°

70°

31,994
1,198
$158
121,159
5,684
85°

66°



